Due to extremely hazardous air quality, HUSKY CLUB and all school buildings and programs are CLOSING today * ALL MUSD SCHOOLS REMAIN OPEN FOR DISTANCE LEARNING ONLY *  For more information, please see the AIR QUALITY Tab on our webpage below * HUSKY CLUB is OPEN * We will be continually monitoring the "AIRNOW" AIR QUALITY INDEX *

Mammoth Unified School District

Skip to main content
Mobile Menu

MUSD Buildings and Programs OPEN Monday, September 21st

Even though the air quality is predicted to be in the unhealthy range tomorrow, school buildings and programs will open because the prediction is for air quality to be under 450 AQI. Please be cautious and stay indoors if you can. 
 
The air quality will likely be better in the morning. Husky Club will be open and students will be inside when the air quality index reaches the unhealthy level.
 
While the fires are close and the smoke advisories are in effect, please come back to the website tomorrow evening after 8pm to get information for the next day. Thank you for your patience and understanding!
 
Jennifer Wildman, Superintendentt